15351	Vol.mac Page 8250
FORM NO. 748 STATURS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 57204 COPYRIGHT 1993	Vol.mgb Page 8650 RECORD WHITE COPY RETAIN PINK COPY
E 090-81-14998 COMPLETION	NOTICE KCT #47268
Notice hereby is given that the build	ing. structure or other improve-
ment on the following described premises ing street address, if known): 20021 N. Po	s, (insert legal description includ-
The Following described real property situated The following described real property is situat Township 39 South, Range II2 East of the Willam	in Klamath County, Oregon: in Lot 2, Parcel 1, Section 20, mette Meridian, Klamath County,
Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Se	ection 20; thence South 00°41'55"
West 320.00 feet to the true point of beginning West 326.05 feet; thence South 760.00 feet to t right-of-way; thence Easterly along said North right 355.33 feet; thence North 02'33'50' West has been completed.easement to cross the All persons claiming a lien upon the tion Lien Law hereby are notified to file a	of this description; thence continuin the North Line of the County Road line on the arc of a curve to the 795.60 feet to the true point of ription. TOGETHER WITH that certain E Canal described in Volume M72 * same under Oregon's Construc-
87.035.	
Dated March 20, 1996	
U	losha Macan
OFFICIAL SEAL BY	Original Contractor, Owner or Mortgagee Aleshia Macom
DENISE D. BICKFORD DY	Aleshia Macom Address 20021 N. Poe Valley Rd.
	Klamath Falls, OR 97603
STATE OF OREGON)	
County ofKlamath	
I, Aleshia Macom depose and say: That on my behalf or as agent for Todd & Alesh:	
I did on <u>March 20</u> , 19.96, duly post a notice of which the above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place upon the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in said notice, to which the posting nation	
thereon described in said notice, to wit: by posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, fastening or <u>posting</u> (indicate which) such notice at the front entrance on the building or improvement constructed, altered or repaired on the above described land. (If no building, state in what man-	STATE OF OREGON) County ofKlamath) Ss.
ner posted.) Alleshin maean	I certify that the within instrument was filed in my office on the 26th day of
Signed and sworn to before me on March 20 1996.	at11:10o'clock AM., and recorded in book M96on page .8250
Aleshia Alacam	or as file/reel number 15351 of
My commission expires:	the Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
4-15-96	Bernetha G. Letsch. County Clerk Recording Officer.
	By Cherry Subsile
	Deputy.

Record with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(3).

Ň

- 550x